Election: 2015 Consolidated Election
Jurisdiction: DeKalb County, IL

Date: 2015-04-07 00:00:00

Registered Voters: 58555

Ballots Cast: 4621

Voter Turnout: 8%

Active Precincts: 90

Candidate: Trina V. Heeter

Contest Name

Total Votes

MEMBERS OF THE BOARD OF EDUCATION 124

HIAWATHA C.U.S.D. 426 (race 1)

Contest: MEMBERS OF THE BOARD OF EDUCATION HIAWATHA C.U.S.D. 426 (race 1)

Precinct
FRANKLIN 01
FRANKLIN 02
KINGSTON 02
SOUTH GROVE 01
KINGSTON 01
MAYFIELD 01

Total Votes
83
28

NWSr D

Vote %
21.72

Vote %
21.39
23.53
25
13.79
33.33
20
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